PH@T@

CPF Donor Support Form

Cleveland Photo Fest Donor Support

The Cleveland Photo Fest is a non-profit 501.C.3 corporation that is extremely appreciative of your support.

Please address your tax-deductible contributions to The Cleveland Photographic Workshop Box 22844 Beachwood, Ohio 44122

> Or by PayPal to: info@geminidevelopers.net

First Name		
Last Name		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Phone		
Email		

Yes! I want to snap a shutter with the CPF!!

- ↓ \$25
 ↓ \$50
 ↓ \$100
 ↓ \$250
 ↓ \$500
- \$1000

Cleveland Photo Fest PO Box 22844 Beachwood, OH 44122 E: <u>contact@clevelandphotofest.org</u> P: 440.554.5644